
Structured Property Finance

At UTB we understand that performance is everything and our team of 
knowledgeable and personable specialists work closely in partnership with 
developers and intermediaries to provide flexible deal structuring, fast 
decisions and quick delivery of project funding.

United, we go further

Meet 
our 
team



Alex Tyrwhitt  
Director - Structured Property 
Solutions     

Tel: +44 20 7190 5555 
Email: ATyrwhitt@utbank.co.uk 

Ajsela Cela                        
Head of Relationship 
Management        

Tel: +44 20 7031 1569  
Email:  ACela@utbank.co.uk

James Greenyer                                          
Head of Operations  

Tel: +44 20 7031 1524  
Email: JGreenyer@utbank.co.uk

Steve Dias                                    
Senior Relationship Manager   

Tel: +44 20 3862 1213  
Email: SDias@utbank.co.uk

Martin Cameron                           
Business Development Director    

Tel: +44 7385 461 407 
Email:  MCameron@utbank.co.uk

George Georgiou                                  
Senior Relationship Manager  

Tel: +44 20 3862 1278  
Email:  GGeorgiou@utbank.co.uk

Jack Simons                                  
Relationship Manager    

Tel: +44 20 3862 1048  
Email:  JSimons@utbank.co.uk

Chloe Foster 
Deal Execution Manager   

Tel: +44 20 3862 1190  
Email: CFoster@utbank.co.uk

Christina Ioannides                            
Deputy Head of Operations   

Tel: +44 7825 680 976  
Email: CIoannides@utbank.co.uk

                            James Rowell 
Loan Book Officer   

Tel: +44 20 7190 5555  
Email: JRowell@utbank.co.uk

Meet our team 

Neil O'Shea                             
Business Development Director    

Tel: +44 7785 447 158  
Email:  Noshea@utbank.co.ukH
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Structured Property Finance

              Paige Anscomb                 
Deal Execution Officer    

Tel: +44 20 3862 1261  
Email: PAnscomb@utbank.co.uk

Bill Sheraton 
Sales Manager    

Tel: +44 7760 788 334 
Email:  BSheraton@utbank.co.uk

Rohan Dhaliwal 
Relationship Manager  

Tel: +44 20 3862 1092  
Email:  RDhaliwal@utbank.co.uk

               Lucy Coleman                
 Senior Loan Book Officer    

Tel: +44 20 3862 1043  
Email: LColeman@utbank.co.uk




